
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	LOS	ALTOS	HACKS	2023-02-01	to	2023-02-28

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2023-02-01PREVIOUS	BALANCE $5,947.74
2023-02-01Invoice	to	CyberTheory txn_BZHzan $600.00 $6,547.74
2023-02-02Invoice	to	SambaNova	Systems txn_YRHP70 $600.00 $7,147.74
2023-02-08SP	ULTRAPRESS txn_rYH7E2 -$1,091.26 $6,056.48
2023-02-08Invoice	to	Postman txn_rYHweq $500.00 $6,556.48
2023-02-08Invoice	to	Fetch txn_rYH7xX $1,200.00 $7,756.48
2023-02-10Sponsorship	from	Ginna	Labosky txn_lZHkG0 $2,939.81 $10,696.29
2023-02-13Invoice	to	Haiku	Range txn_ZeHBrl $1,200.00 $11,896.29
2023-02-14Invoice	to	Beezwax txn_PVH7ez $1,200.00 $13,096.29
2023-02-14Invoice	to	LAHS	PTSA txn_brHyW4 $867.21 $13,963.50
2023-02-16Invoice	to	Spire txn_mAHJL5 $1,200.00 $15,163.50
2023-02-17COINBASE.COM	2Q5WNNUG	2Q5WNNUGE7DB	ZACHARY	LATTA txn_YRHpWe $1,185.85 $16,349.35
2023-02-17PayPal	fee	reimbursement	for	donation txn_R2HWaz $60.19 $16,409.54
2023-02-17POSTMARKAPP.COM txn_rYH7BK -$15.00 $16,394.54
2023-02-21Dinner	Meal	Testing txn_zVH4Ag -$63.62 $16,330.92

2023-02-22HALCYON	TECH,	IN	RECEIVABLE	016SKHWQN2JZ0LX	THE	HACK
FOUNDATION txn_V0HNBY $599.98 $16,930.90

2023-02-25Typeform txn_LgHgNv -$29.00 $16,901.90
2023-02-26SON	VAN	GREEN	TEA	CORP txn_4dHVox -$2,226.25$14,675.65
2023-02-27Invoice	to	iXsystems,	Inc. txn_wNHVxv $1,200.00 $15,875.65
2023-02-27Invoice	to	Identity	Digital txn_2zHx9w $1,200.00 $17,075.65
2023-02-28Invoice	to	SJSU	-	Davidson	College	of	Engineering txn_66HJNe $600.00 $17,675.65

WITHDRAWN:	$3,425.13.	DEPOSITED:	$15,153.04. $17,675.65

Los	Altos	Hacks	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	Los	Altos	Hacks's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


